VERTERE™

Vertere Pulse Cable Series Price List March '25

Tonearm Cables SRP Inc Vat

Pulse HB Absolute Reference 1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR £ 7,195.00
HB Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 1,295.00
VeRum Solo Tonearm 1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR £ 3,150.00
VeRum Solo Extra linear 0.5m £ 430.00
Redline Tonearm 1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR £ 795.00
RL Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 170.00
NEW Blackline Tonearm Cable 1.0m; 5 pin to RCA/ XLR £ 250.00
Blackline Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 37.50

Analogue Interconnect Cables

Pulse HB Interconnect 1.0m; RCA or XLR £ 7,595.00
HB Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 1,295.00
Verum Solo Interconnect 1.15m; RCA or XLR £ 3,150.00
Extra Stereo 0.5 metre 0.5m £ 430.00
VeRum Interconnect 1.0m; RCA or XLR £ 2,295.00
VeRum Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 310.00
Redline Interconnect 1.0m; RCA or XLR £ 795.00
RL Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 170.00
NEW Blackline Interconnect 1.0m; RCA & XLR £ 250.00
Blackline Extra Stereo 0.5m £ 37.50
Digital Cables

Pulse HB USB 1.0m; Type A| Type B £ 2,395.00
HB Extra Linear 0.5m £ 450.00
Redline USB 1.0m; Type A| Type B £ 525.00
Redline USB 2.0m; Type A | Type B £ 695.00
D-Fi USB 1.0m; Type A | Type B | Type C | Micro ( Stock Very Low) £ 150.00
COAX 75 Q Digital Cable

Pulse HB COAX 1.0m; Special RCA inc GP BNC adapter £ 2,395.00
HB Extra Linear 0.5m £ 395.00

AES/EBU BALANCED Digital Cable

Pulse HB AES/EBU 1.0m; XLR / XLR g 2,395.00
HB Extra Linear 0.5m £ 395.00

Ethernet CAT 5/6/7 Data Cable

Pulse HB Ethernet Data Cable 1.50m; RJ45/ RJ45 £ 2,095.00
Ethernet Extra Linear 0.5m £ 250.00
Confidential

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E OE Made In England



Loudspeaker Cable

Pulse HB Loudspeaker Cable

HB Loudspeaker cable Extra Stereo
Integral Terminal Jumpers (IT)'s)
Speaker Terminal Links (STL's)
Vertere HB or Reference

Pulse HB Loudspeaker 7mm

Pulse XS Loudspeaker Reference
XS Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo
IT)'s with Reference connectors

STL's Stand Alone Pair

Pulse XS Loudspeaker Standard
XS Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo
ITJ's with Standard Connectors

STL's Stand Alone Pair

Redline XminiS Loudspeaker Cable
RL Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo

IT)'s

STL's Stand Alone Pair

Mains Power Cable

Pulse HBS Mains Cable
HBS Extra Linear

Pulse HB Mains Cable
HB Extra Linear

Redline Mains Cable
RL Extra Linear

Confidential

2.0m; with proprietary Reference connectors 4mm or Spade &
Shield Management Switch. HB enables single ended to bridged
balanced switching on amp & speaker ends. Incorporated in the

ID blocks
0.5m

0.25m; with Reference Connectors, 4mm or Spade

0.25m; with Ref Connectors, 4mm or Spade,

Stand Alone Pair

4mm Banana to Spade Adaptors - Set of Four

2.0m; 7mm Proprietary Banana Connectors

2.0m; with Reference Connectors, 4mm or Spade

0.5m
0.25m; 4mm or Spade
0.25m; with Ref Connectors, 4mm or Spade

2.0m; 4mm or Spade
0.5m
0.25m; 4mm or Spade

0.25m; with Standard Connectors, 4mm or Spade

3.0m; 4mm or Spade, Redline Connectors
0.5m

0.25m; 4mm or Spade, RL Connectors

0.25m; Speaker terminal links, 4mm or Spade

2.0m; UK | US| EU | AU | CH | to IEC or 20A IEC

0.5m

2.0m; UK | US| EU | AU | CH | to IEC or 20A IEC

0.5m

2.0m; UK|US|EU|AU | CH |to IEC
0.5m

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E OE

VERTERE™

SRP Inc Vat

£ 14,095.00

1,795.00
3,095.00
3,895.00
1,295.00
15,095.00

M m H M Mm

4,295.00

225.00
1,795.00
2,795.00

m m M ™

2,295.00
225.00
695.00
895.00

m m M ™

795.00

90.00
160.00
290.00

m m H ™

6,250.00
£ 850.00

2,950.00
£ 375.00

850.00
£ 125.00

Made In England



