

Vertere Pulse Cable Series Price List		^	1arch '25
Tonearm Cables		SRP Inc Vat	
Pulse HB Absolute Reference HB Extra Stereo	1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	7,195.00 1,295.00
VeRum Solo Tonearm VeRum Solo Extra linear	1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	3,150.00 430.00
Redline Tonearm RL Extra Stereo	1.15m; 5pin to RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	795.00 170.00
NEW Blackline Tonearm Cable Blackline Extra Stereo	1.0m; 5 pin to RCA / XLR 0.5m	£	250.00 37.50
Analogue Interconnect Cables			
Pulse HB Interconnect HB Extra Stereo	1.0m; RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	7,595.00 1,295.00
Verum Solo Interconnect Extra Stereo 0.5 metre	1.15m; RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	3,150.00 430.00
VeRum Interconnect VeRum Extra Stereo	1.0m; RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	2,295.00 310.00
Redline Interconnect RL Extra Stereo	1.0m; RCA or XLR 0.5m	£	795.00 170.00
NEW Blackline Interconnect Blackline Extra Stereo	1.0m; RCA & XLR 0.5m	£	250.00 37.50
Digital Cables			
Pulse HB USB HB Extra Linear	1.0m; Type A   Type B 0.5m	£	2,395.00 450.00
Redline USB Redline USB	1.0m; Type A   Type B 2.0m; Type A   Type B	£	525.00 695.00
D-Fi USB	1.0m; Type A   Type B   Type C   Micro ( Stock Very Low )	£	150.00
COAX 75 Ω Digital Cable			
Pulse HB COAX HB Extra Linear	1.0m; Special RCA inc GP BNC adapter 0.5m	£	2,395.00 395.00
AES/EBU BALANCED Digital Cable			
Pulse HB AES/EBU HB Extra Linear	1.0m; XLR / XLR 0.5m	£	2,395.00 395.00
Ethernet CAT 5/6/7 Data Cable			
Pulse HB Ethernet Data Cable Ethernet Extra Linear	1.50m; RJ45 / RJ45 0.5m	£	2,095.00 250.00



Loudspeaker Cable		S	SRP Inc Vat
Pulse HB Loudspeaker Cable	2.0m; with proprietary Reference connectors 4mm or Spade & Shield Management Switch. HB enables single ended to bridged balanced switching on amp & speaker ends. Incorporated in the ID blocks	£	14,095.00
HB Loudspeaker cable Extra Stereo	0.5m	£	1,795.00
Integral Terminal Jumpers (ITJ's)	0.25m; with Reference Connectors, 4mm or Spade	£	3,095.00
Speaker Terminal Links (STL's)	0.25m; with Ref Connectors, 4mm or Spade, Stand Alone Pair	£	3,895.00
Vertere HB or Reference	4mm Banana to Spade Adaptors - Set of Four	£	1,295.00
Pulse HB Loudspeaker 7mm	2.0m; 7mm Proprietary Banana Connectors	£	15,095.00
Pulse XS Loudspeaker Reference	2.0m; with Reference Connectors, 4mm or Spade	£	4,295.00
XS Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo	0.5m	£	225.00
ITJ's with Reference connectors	0.25m; 4mm or Spade	£	1,795.00
STL's Stand Alone Pair	0.25m; with Ref Connectors, 4mm or Spade	£	2,795.00
Pulse XS Loudspeaker Standard	2.0m; 4mm or Spade	£	2,295.00
XS Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo	0.5m	£	225.00
ITJ's with Standard Connectors	0.25m; 4mm or Spade	£	695.00
STL's Stand Alone Pair	0.25m; with Standard Connectors, 4mm or Spade	£	895.00
Redline XminiS Loudspeaker Cable	3.0m; 4mm or Spade, Redline Connectors	£	795.00
RL Loudspeaker Cable Extra Stereo	0.5m	£	90.00
ITJ's	0.25m; 4mm or Spade, RL Connectors	£	160.00
STL's Stand Alone Pair	0.25m; Speaker terminal links, 4mm or Spade	£	290.00
Mains Power Cable			
Pulse HBS Mains Cable	2.0m; UK   US   EU   AU   CH   to IEC or 20A IEC	£	6,250.00
HBS Extra Linear	0.5m	£	850.00
Pulse HB Mains Cable	2.0m; UK   US   EU   AU   CH   to IEC or 20A IEC	£	2,950.00
HB Extra Linear	0.5m	£	375.00
Redline Mains Cable	2.0m; UK   US   EU   AU   CH   to IEC	£	850.00
RL Extra Linear	0.5m	£	125.00